ARTICLE CHARGES 100.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 77.28

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 88.32

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 250.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 826.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 99.12

Grand Total 925.00

Rupees :  Nine Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

ATTUR (ATU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 81395843 VALUE 32722.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,